
State Provider POC Phone Email
Wyoming Military OneSource Dave Stephens 307-287-9473 david.stephens@militaryonesource.com 
Wyoming Army One Source William Lindsay 307-240-0882 armyonesource.com 
Wyoming Military Family Life Consultant Rick Souza 307-772-5362 charles.r.souza@healthnet.com 
Wyoming Military Family Life Consultant Kelly Backhaus 307-277-4402 kelly.l.backhaus@healthnet.com
Wyoming Military Family Life Consultant Terry Stanclift Terry.L.Stanclift@healthnet.com
Wyoming ESGR Janet Cowley 307-772-5376 http://esgr.org/site/ 
Wyoming ESGR David McNulty 307-261-5454 McNulty.David@dol.gov
Wyoming DEERS Celia Delacruz 307-772-5086 celia.delacruz@us.army.mil 
Wyoming Transition Assistance Jerry Hill 307-772-5163 jerry.p.hill@us.army.mil 
Wyoming Family Programs Bill Breckenridge 307-772-5192 william.breckenridge@ng.army.mil 
Wyoming Family Programs Debbie Russell 307-772-5109 debbie.russell@us.army.mil
Wyoming Family Readiness CPT Joseph Spieker 307-772-5192 joseph.spieker@us.army.mil 
Wyoming Family Assistance Center Tim Lahiff 307-772-5197 tim.lahiff@us.army.mil 
Wyoming Youth Programs Robin Gorsuch 307-772-5018 robin.gorsuch@us.army.mil 
Wyoming Youth Programs Julie White 307-256-1418 julie.a.white.ctr@us.army.mil
Wyoming Operation Military Kids Ellie Riley 307-633-4383 eriley3@uwyo.edu 
Wyoming Education Benefits LT Casey Henry 307-772-5069 WY_benefits@ng.army.mil 
Wyoming Jobs Support Beckie Hunter 307-772-5942 www.wyoguard.com 
Wyoming Veterans Support Larry Bartelbort 307-772-5016 lbartt@state.wy.us
Wyoming Dept of Veteran Affairs Carol Carr 307-235-1203 carol.carr@va.gov 
Wyoming Veteran Commission Gerald Swan 1-800-833-5987 gswan@state.wy.us 
Wyoming Veteran Advocates Ronda Brauburger 307-265-3280 rou27@msn.com 
Wyoming OEF/OIF Marti Salas 307-778-7550 marti.salas@va.gov
Wyoming VFW John P. Lavery 307 778-7340 john.lavery1@va.gov
Wyoming TRICARE Denise Binkley 602-705-6162 dbinkley@triwest.com
Wyoming Joint Services Support Tim Lahiff 307-772-5197 tim.lahiff@us.army.mil  
Wyoming Psychological Health Trish Bannon 307-772-5279 trish.bannon@us.army.mil 
Wyoming Regis Univerity Darris Stauffer 970-472-2206 dstauffe@regis.edu
Wyoming Salvation Army Rod Phillps 307-631-1442 grandmarod@msn.com
Wyoming Troops to Teachers Janna Urschel 406-587-7586 jurschel.ttt@gmail.com
Wyoming Grand Canyon Univerity Kelly Jensen 888-333-1242 kelly.jensen@gcu.edu
Wyoming Ashford University Vicky Morrison 858-335-9752 vicky.morrison@ashford.edu
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Wyoming Kaplan University Kevin McDonald 253-426-0770  kmcdonald@kaplan.edu
Wyoming Small Business Administration David Denke 307-261-6523 david.denke@sba.gov
Wyoming Red Cross Spencer Pollock 307-638-8906 pollocks@usa.redcross.org
Wyoming USAA Russell Arnold 719-533-8107 russell.arnold1@usaa.com
Wyoming Warren FED. Credit Union Jeremy Hamilton 307-432-5429 jhamilton@warrenfcu.com
Wyoming Wells Fargo David Houston 307-771-3788 davidhouston@wellsfargo.com
Wyoming ARMY Yellow Ribbon OIC CPT Jeremy Sparks 307-772-5457 jeremy.a.sparks@ng.army.mil
Wyoming ARMY Yellow Ribbon Jamie Cole 307-772-5211 jamie.a.cole2.ctr@us.army.mil
Wyoming ARMY Yellow Ribbon Kenneth Clark 307-772-5457 kenneth.f.clark@us.army.mil
Wyoming AIR Yellow Ribbon Roxie Arnold 307-772-6349 roxie.arnold.ctr@ang.af.mil
Wyoming Psychological Health Karen Aurand 307-772-5279 marie.a.karen.ctr@us.army.mil 

State Provider POC Phone Email
South Dakota Military OneSource Todd Otterberg 605-737-6292 Todd.Otterberg@militaryonesource.com
South Dakota Military Family Life Consultant Renee Oler 605-393-5953 renee.l.oler@healthnet.com
South Dakota Military Family Life Consultant Teresa Henrickson 605-393-5953 teresa.m.henrickson@healthnet.com
South Dakota Military Family Life Consultant Michelle Ruesink 605-393-5953 michelle.l.ruesink@healthnet.com
South Dakota ESGR CPT Lona Christensen 605-737-6540 lona.christensen@us.army.mil
South Dakota ESGR Karen Bekaert 605-737-6977 karen.bekaert@us.army.mil
South Dakota ESGR Paul Phalen 605-357-2983 paul.phalen@us.army.mil
South Dakota DEERS SGT Vanessa Powles 605-737-6632 vanessa.powles@us.army.mil
South Dakota Transition Assistance Kevin Speirs 605-737-6669 kevin.speirs@us.army.mil
South Dakota Family Programs LTC Bryan Jacobson 605-737-6728 bryan.jacobson@us.army.mil
South Dakota Family Readiness Lynn Wright 605-737-6089 lynn.wright@us.army.mil
South Dakota Family Assistance Center Michele Anderson 605-737-6079 michele.m.anderson@us.army.mil
South Dakota Family Assistance Center Kim Chase 605-696-5416 kimberly.chase@us.army.mil
South Dakota Youth Programs Taryn Vbroomfield 605-737-6919 taryn.broomfield@us.army.mil
South Dakota Operation Military Kids Sheila Snyder 605-394-2236 Sheila.Snyder@sdstate.edu
South Dakota Education Benefits WO1 Christian Johnson 605-737-6713 christian.m.johnson@us.army.mil
South Dakota Dept of Veteran Affairs Larry Person 605-773-4981 larry.person@state.sd.us
South Dakota Veteran Commission Larry Person 605-773-4981 larry.person@state.sd.us
South Dakota Veteran Advocates Larry Person 605-773-4981 larry.person@state.sd.us
South Dakota VFW Douglas Brown 605 333-6869 douglas.brown4@va.gov
South Dakota TRICARE Glenn Suetter 785-784-4348 x 53107 gseutter@triwest.com
South Dakota United Concordia Janice Belanger 262-628-2644 janice.belanger@ucci.com
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South Dakota Psychological Health Jada Johns 605-737-6247 jada.johns@us.army.mil
State Provider POC Phone Email

Nebraska Military OneSource Teri Clark 402-314-6955 Teresa.clark@militaryonesource.com
Nebraska Military OneSource Amy Stephenson 573-356-2153 Amy.Stephenson@militaryonesource.com
Nebraska Military Family Life Consultant Louise Jacobs 402-219-2163 louise.e.jacobs@healthnet.com
Nebraska Military Family Life Consultant Renee Duffek 402-219-2446 renee.l.duffek@halthnet.com
Nebraska Military Family Life Consultant Barb Shupe 402-309-7434 Barbara.e.shupe@mhn.com
Nebraska ESGR Bill Nelson 402-309-7105 William.nelson1@us.army.mil
Nebraska Transition Assistance Bonnie Bessler 402-309-1543 bonnie.bessler@us.army.mill
Nebraska Family Programs SSG Degarmo-Shapland 402-309-7331 m.degarmoshapland@us.army.mil
Nebraska Family Readiness Greg Engler 402-309-7341 Gregory.engler@us.army.mil
Nebraska Family Assistance Center Lori Neumann 402-309-7333 lori.neumann@us.army.mil
Nebraska Youth Programs Jess Shottenkirk 402-309-7338 jess.shottenkirk@us.army.mil
Nebraska Operation Military Kids Diane Shottenkirk 402-309-7176 Diana.shottenkirk@us.army.mil
Nebraska Education Benefits CPT Kuta 402-309-7236 jocelyn.kuta@us.army.mil
Nebraska Dept of Veteran Affairs Bonnie Bessler 402-309-1543 bonnie.bessler@us.army.mill
Nebraska Veteran Commission Bonnie Bessler 402-309-1543 bonnie.bessler@us.army.mill
Nebraska Veteran Advocates Bonnie Bessler 402-309-1543 bonnie.bessler@us.army.mill
Nebraska VFW Richard A. Noyes 402 420-4021 richard.noyes@va.gov
Nebraska TRICARE Susan Oeffner 515-278-6102 x 53611 soeffner@triwest.com
Nebraska Psychological Health Viola Raschke 402-309-7433 viola.raschke@us.army.mil

State Provider POC Phone Email
Colorado Military OneSource Angie Yount 720-670-7339 Angie.Yount@militaryonesource.com
Colorado American Legion LYNN CODY (303) 367-5388 ala@impactemail.net 
Colorado Am-Vets Jim King 301-683-4004 jking@amvets.org
Colorado Veterans Affairs Hillary Hutson 303-343-1268 hillary.hutson@dmva.state.co.us
Colorado Jobs Support Elaine Edon 720-250-1522 elaine.edon@state.co.us
Colorado ESGR Patrick O'Flaherty 720-250-1176 patrick.oflaherty2@us.army.mil
Colorado Transition Assistance Amy Eagen 502-607-1085 amy.eagen@us.army.mil
Colorado TRICARE Michelle Gray 602-705-6162 mgray@triwest.com 
Colorado Vet Center Juliane Honeywell 303-326-0645 juliane.honeywell@va.gov
Colorado Veterans Benefits Administration Hillary Hutson 303-343-1268 hillary.hutson@dmva.state.co.us
Colorado Family Assistance Center Suzanne Buemi 720.250.1186 Suzanne.Buemi@us.army.mil
Colorado Family Readiness Tracy Ellis (720) 250-1192 tracy.w.ellis@us.army.mil
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Colorado Military Family Life Consultant Brenda Fabian 720-250-1194 brenda.b.fabian@healthnet.com
Colorado Operation Military Kids Linda Fuller (720) 250-1188 linda.fuller3@us.army.mil
Colorado Youth Programs Alice Nofziger 720.250.1186 alice.nofziger@us.army.mil
Colorado Family Programs Charlene Shields 720) 250-1190 charlene.m.shields@us.army.mil
Colorado Veterans of Foreign Wars Terrance D. Jacobson 303 914-5595 terry.jacobson@va.gov

State Provider POC Phone Email
Arizona Military OneSource Garland Miller 602-267-2430 Garland.Miller@us.army.mil
Arizona Military Family Life Consultant Thomas Winkel 602-320-3066 Thomas.R.Winkel@healthnet.com
Arizona ESGR Richard Borjeily 602-629-4387 richard.h.borjeily@us.army.mil
Arizona Transition Assistance Frank Sandell 602-629-4421 frank.sandell@us.army.mil
Arizona Family Programs Terry Jarrell 602-267-2593 Terry.Jarrell@us.army.mil
Arizona Family Readiness Stephanie Powers 602-267-2391 Stephanie.Powers@us.army.mil
Arizona Family Assistance Center George Quihuis 602-629-4442 George.Quihuis@us.army.mil
Arizona Youth Programs Jennifer Kartchner 602-267-2593 Jennifer.M.Kartchner@us.army.mil
Arizona Operation Military Kids Teresa Noon 520-626-9085 nteresa@cals.arizona.edu
Arizona Dept of Veteran Affairs John Thompson 602-222-6443 john.thompson2@va.gov
Arizona Veteran Advocates Vince Sanchez 602-629-4380 vsanchez@azdvs.gov
Arizona Vet Services Vince Sanchez 602-629-4380 vsanchez@azdvs.gov
Arizona Veteran Benefits Ed Wills 602-267-2545 edward.wills@us.army.mil
Arizona American Legion Richard Perry (602) 264-7706 commander@azlegion.org
Arizona VFW Terry Dalton 602 627-3317 Terrence.Dalton@va.gov
Arizona TRICARE Linda Lewis 623-536-5936 x43112 llewis@triwest.com
Arizona Psychological Health Scott Carroll 602-267-2040 scott.carroll@ceridian.com

State Provider POC Phone Email
Montana Military OneSource William Carroll 406-781-4986 William.Carroll@militaryonesource.com
Montana Military Family Life Consultant Natalee Charlton 406-696-5202 Natalee.J.Charlton@healthnet.com
Montana Military Family Life Consultant Heidi Spritzer 406-438-3736 Heidi.L.Spritzer@healthnet.com
Montana ESGR Martine (Tina) Whitaker 406-324-3128 martine.whitaker@ng.army.mil 
Montana Family Programs Dan Dobyns 406-324-3239 daniel.w.dobyns@us.army.mil 
Montana Family Readiness Holly Wick 406-791-0867 holly.wick@ang.af.mil 
Montana Family Assistance Center Julia Holder 406-324-3232 julie.l.holder@us.army.mil
Montana Youth Programs Julie North 406-459-7819 http://www.montanaguardfamily.org/html/youth.php 
Montana Education Benefits OC Julie Benson 406-324-3236 julie.benson1@us.army.mil 
Montana Jobs Support Brad Nelson 406-444-1630 bnelson@mt.gov
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Montana Dept of Veteran Affairs Lee Ann Hall 324-3740 lehall@mt.gov 
Montana Veteran Advocates Tim wilmot 655-6077 twilmot@mt.gov
Montana American Legion Elizabeth Larson 406-495-2982 amlegmt29@mtlegion.org
Montana VFW Robert Schwegel 406 495-2086 robert.schwegel@va.gov
Montana TRICARE Lori Symonsbergen 406-558-9335 lsymonsbergen@triwest.com
Montana TRICARE SGT Jered Wald 406-324-3245 jered.wald@ng.army.mil 
Montana Psychological Health Col Jeff Ireland 406-324-3017 jeffrey.e.ireland@us.army.mil
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